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BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities 

and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the following 

shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates. 
 

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below; 

 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the 

shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. Elsy George E16734 132531 

144254 

14677 

14677 

46 

100 

10 

90 

37812280-37812325 

47207125-47207224 

43691-43700 

2639341-2639430 

2. Kunjamma K25957 149107 44 48356474-48356517 

3. Joy P L  J26645 38111 

38111 

10 

90 

561851-561860 

3623416-3623505 

4. Mercy M D M13836 38112 8 5047701-5047708 

5. Celin Rapheal C13837 12041 8 4825772-4825779 

 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue ’Letter of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned 

shareholder(s) after completion of necessary formalities. 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 

 

Yours faithfully, 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                

http://www.csb.co.in/
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