

SEC/161/2022 April 27, 2022

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001.

Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

.....

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

Sl. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	Elsy George	E16734	132531	46	37812280-37812325
			144254	100	47207125-47207224
			14677	10	43691-43700
			14677	90	2639341-2639430
2.	Kunjamma	K25957	149107	44	48356474-48356517
3.	Joy P L	J26645	38111	10	561851-561860
			38111	90	3623416-3623505
4.	Mercy M D	M13836	38112	8	5047701-5047708
5.	Celin Rapheal	C13837	12041	8	4825772-4825779

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder(s) after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for	vour infor	mation a	nd records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary

· From.

· Mas Elsy George Chittelappilly House Chittelappilly Street Tussum - 680006

To

Company Secretary CSB Bank Trissur.

Subject :- Issue of duplicate Centificate

Dear Su,

I am writing this letter to request you to Issue duplicate share Certificate (Folio no. E16734) for number of shares 246.

Elsy George

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

LO 3897
27 APR 2022

COIMBATORE

70357

KUNJAMMA (Kunjamma Thomas) VANYAMPARAMPIL HOUSE KEIZHMADU, ERUMATHALA 683112 Ernakulam.

T 1. " "10

Date: 05/04/2022

M/s CSB BANK LTD. Secretarial Dept. CSB PHAVIN ST. Mary's College Road TERISSUR. 680020.

Attn: Mr. DELAN M.SAJI

Sir,

Re: LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES/CLAIM FROM IEFF CSB BANK LTD. FOLIO No. K25957 NO. CF SHARES 177 Nos. KUNJAMMA

> TRANSACTION STATEMENT AND CLAIM OF SHARES WITH DIVIDEND (unclaimed) transferred to IEFF

As per telephonic talk I am Kunjamma Thomas requesting you PLEASE FURNISH THE DETAILS OF CERTIFICATE NOS. AND DISTINCTIVE BOS. OF 177 EQUITY SHARES HELD BY ME. IN WHICH 133 Nos. of CSE PANK LTD. TRANSFERRED TO LEFF DUE TO UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND AMOUNT OF Rs. 133/- FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR. IN THIS CONNECTION I REQUEST YOU TO FURNISH THE DETAILS OF CERTIFICATE NOS. AND DISTINCTIVE NOS. OF ALL SHARES AND IN WHICH THE SHARES AND DIVIDENDS TRANSFERED TO LEFF (TRANSACTION STATEMENT) TO CLAIM SHARES AND DIVIDENDS FROM TEPF ACCORDINGLY.

AWAITING YOUR EARLY REPLY IN THIS REGARD.

Thanking you,

Yours frithfully,

KUNJAMMA

(Kunjamma Thomas)

Encl: KYC, with PAR, Asdher, Bank details etc. for your quick action.

Sofy to COLMBATORE - LINK INTIME With Kye diffiels and Glock, PAN, Badhar Mobile, Email, Nominee a LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD

COMBATORE

The Board Of Directors CSB Bank, Throssur

15/03/2L

Sir

paramete (H), Thomoryan kad, viyy un p.o.
Thouseur. Ing carolad 200 poo o sang
of of the source of one carolad 200 poo carolan
of of mon and of one carolad and most of of one carolan
of of mon and of one o

Jya mas not agos poldrey

Meddress

JOY P. L S/O LAWRANCE PALLIPARAMBIL HOUSE THANNAYAMKAD VIYYUR P.O. 680000 THRISSUR DT.

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD

10 3899
2 7 APR 2022
COMBATORE

The Board Of Disectors ID 3900 15/03/22 CSB Bank, Thorssur 21 APR 2022 palipanambi/(H), Thannayamkad, Viyyur Po Thorsans. 2000 Ga sold Consono of onesa) 13m gr8w 200) rod 100 0 2020 0 - 90mg Balamore Joy P. L Englad BIBTED 333003m My so) 8 Greatenes a form Ga solefons. mound) om ma(3) 20/80/2016 01010 Careso Nmo En sid 10/08 on . moderno of a for one of most a Jona megono 20 om Mad of dayo mens 96/W/w. 2 0)000 Folio NO M 13836 2 yel Address 200) afortal Address rol Conficiente messono 30) concersos mo. a good Address, e ya Address mercy m.D. Day Alfo Mercy mudu been (4) Palliparambil (4) Thomsayamkad, vyyur.Pr. NB- MGADI DESTAD KYCAGO SUBMIT ONLYMO.

mercy Meny MA

10

The Popard Of Directors CSB Poomb, Thrissur VALLACHIRA 15/03/22

Sir

C38 Bank Ad a Jimah 28 112 of Sugar) ad 8

O Sampeng mas ni) 20 2 of of Caron Nimen No mo.

Competal m 63 12 a faired mas no post megamas

O sumo, a for a Address sun sin ni no mas most

a fall wers col (permenant) of mas ans soud

msaman solves col (permenant) of mas ans soud

msaman solves col (permenant) of mas ans soud

a Syd Address

afron Address.

Celin Rapheal Mudhukkens (H) Pulmissery PD Ollin

CELINA A P ON/O RAPHENL M'D ALAPPATT MUDHUKKENG) VALLACHIRA PO MANA VAZHY PIN-680562 THRISSUR DT

000000 9 93 mrd3 ~ 00 3930 - 9 derom 031

count Energus

C.NN-146421-29

CNO-134751-2 CNO-134749-33

CNO-13 A7 A7 - 2

CNO-134748-36

CNO-134750- 2

range on 8 ald = 1/2

ID3901 27 APR 2022

PHAPPATMUDHURKENDS)